What you’ll find inside
Quickscreen Horizontal Slat Fencing - Page 2 – 17
Quickscreen Horizontal Slat Gate Systems - Page  20 – 23
Quickscreen Full Privacy System - Page 24 – 33
Quickscreen Sliding Gates - Page 34 – 37
slat fencing system
T M
V1.9

Two part domical cover
POWDER COATED ALUMINIUM
Order Code: XP-65-DC-2P
• Suits 2.56"x2.56" post with base plate
• 4.8"x4.17" outer - 2.64" x 2.64" inner
• Alloy  ADC12
• Cover can be fitted to posts after fence is installed.
2.56"x2.56" post flat top plate
POWDER COATED ALUMINUM
Order Code: XP-65-TP
• Alloy ADC12 aluminum plate - .12" thick
• Press into post screw flutes for secure fixing
• 8 foot posts come with free top plate included
- only puchases if extra top plates are required.
Powder coat colors —
Images & drawings are not to scale
Quickscreen Post Extender
Aluminum
Order Code: QSP-65HD-POSTEXT
• 2.25" x 2.25" x 391 ½ "
• Suits 2.56" x 2.56" Heavy Duty Post
• For use when posts need to go into ground more
than 24" or fence higher than 6' (will also require
side frame)
2.25"
2.25"
39 ½ "
36"
*based on 95" post
92"
MN G W TB
MN G W TB
13
Two part domical cover
POWDER COATED ALUMINIUM
Order Code: XP-65-DC-2P
• Suits 2.56"x2.56" post with base plate
• 4.8"x4.17" outer - 2.64" x 2.64" inner
• Alloy  ADC12
• Cover can be fitted to posts after fence is installed.
Powder coat colors —
Two part domical cover
POWDER COATED ALUMINIUM
Order Code: XP-65-DC-2P
• Suits 2.56"x2.56" post with base plate
• 4.8"x4.17" outer - 2.64" x 2.64" inner
• Alloy  ADC12
• Cover can be fitted to posts after fence is installed.
Quickscreen Post / Side Frame infill spacer 95"
Order Code: QS-SPACER-2413
• Can use to modify post configuration
• Can be cut down for custom spacing or to
fill gaps in on post.
Powder coat colors —
Images & drawings are not to scale
50 PACK
Spacer blocks
⅜" SPACERS
Order Code: QSP-SPACER-9-50PK
50 PACK
Spacer blocks
½" SPACERS
Order Code: QSP-SPACER-12.7-50PK
50 PACK
Spacer blocks
1" SPACERS
Order Code: QSP-SPACER-25.4-50PK
• Aluminum spacers
• Snaps into Quickscreen post
• Fast and easy install with post, slats
	 and spacers

Louvre brackets
1 x LEFT & 1 x RIGHT
Order Code: QS-LB
 40°
40o FINAL SLAT ANGLE
Images & drawings are not to scale
TB
17
4 PACK
Black or White finish
Order Code: SS-POSTPLUG-4PK
 		 SS-POSTPLUG-4PK-W
Angle Adapter
Order Code: QS-1828-135
Angle Adapter Top Plate
Order Code: QSP-135-EP-2PK
• 1.25"mm outer top suits .98" hole
• Suits post wall thickness .125"
• Cap holes in posts when fixing posts to
structures
• Allows for install of slat at a 35° to 55° angle
• Fit to 2.56 " or 4" post
• Require 1 x set per angle adapter
Images & drawings are not to scale
Powder coat colors —
MN G W TB
Powder coat colors —
MN G W TB
18
H O R I Z O N T A L  G A T E S
T M
6" SLAT
PEDESTRIAN GATE
2.56" SLAT
PEDESTRIAN GATE
1" SLAT
PEDESTRIAN GATE
PEDESTRIAN GATE
FULL PRIVACY
PEDESTRIAN GATE
COMBO SLAT
Images & drawings are not to scale
1.  QSP-HDGF-KIT
Quickscreen Heavy Duty Gate Frame Kit
2. QSP-HDGATE-1828/2413-FR
Quickscreen Heavy Duty Gate Frame
72" or 95" Long
3. QSP-SPACER-9-50PK
Quickscreen 3/8"
- QSP-SPACER-12.7-50PK
Quickscreen 1/2"
-  QSP-SPACER-25.4"-50PK
Quickscreen 1"
Aluminium snap in spacers, available in packs of 50.
4. Quickscreen 1", 2.56" or 6" slat
5. SS-TS-50-SS034
Hex Head SS304 Screws
2
3
1
4
5
NEW HEAVY DUTY GATE FRAME SYSTEM
19
Images & drawings are not to scale
20
H E A V Y  D U T Y  G A T E  F R A M E
Heavy Duty Gate Frame
71" long
Order Code: QSP-HDGATE-1828-FR
Heavy Duty Gate Frame
95" long
Order Code: QSP-HDGATE-2413-FR
Rail Bracket 4 Pack
Order Code: QSP-GFR-BRAC-4PK
Heavy duty gate frame cap
(2 pack)
Metal End Plate
Order Code: QSP-HDGFC-2PK
• Includes 4 x plates & 18 screws
50pk Self drilling screw
SS304
Order Code: SS-TS-50-SS304
• PP 534 / AP534
• .125" wall thickness with .2" center web
• .125" radius corners
• PP 534 / AP534
• .125" wall thickness with .2" center web
• .125" radius corners
Images & drawings are not to scale
Powder coat colors —
Powder coat colors —
Powder coat colors —
MN G W TB
MN G W TB
MN G W TB
Quickscreen Heavy Duty Top
and Bottom Rail
84" long
Order Code: QSP-HDGATE-TBRAIL-2134
• Two required per gate
N E W  -  A V A I L A B L E  A P R I L  2 0 2 6
21
50 PACK
Spacer blocks
⅜" SPACERS
Order Code: QSP-SPACER-9-50PK
50 PACK
Spacer blocks
½" SPACERS
Order Code: QSP-SPACER-12.7-50PK
50 PACK
Spacer blocks
1" SPACERS
Order Code: QSP-SPACER-25.4-50PK
• Aluminum spacers
• Snaps into Quickscreen post
• Fast and easy install with post, slats
	 and spacers

F U L L  P R I V A C Y  S Y S T E M
Quickscreen Full Privacy T & G Board - 6" x 5/8" @ 71" long
Order Code: QFP-1804TGB
Quickscreen Full Privacy T & G Board - 6" x 5/8" @ 95" long
Order Code: QFP-2415TGB
1. Quickscreen Full Privacy Horizontal Capping Rail
2. Quickscreen Full Privacy T&G Board
3. 1 Way, 2 Way, or Universal Posts
Images & drawings are not to scale
1
2
3
27
F U L L  P R I V A C Y  P A N E L S
F U L L  P R I V A C Y  S Y S T E M
Quickscreen Full Privacy T & G Board - 6" x 5/8" @ 71" long
Order Code: QFP-1804TGB
Quickscreen Full Privacy T & G Board - 6" x 5/8" @ 95" long
Order Code: QFP-2415TGB
Quickscreen Full Privacy Horizontal Capping Rail
71" & 95" long
Order Code: QFP-150-1804FPHC / QFP-150-2415FPHC
Images & drawings are not to scale
Quickscreen Post / Side Frame infill spacer 95"
Order Code: QS-SPACER-2413
• Can use to modify post configuration

Post flat top plate
POWDER COATED ALUMINUM
Order Code: XP-65-TP
MN G W TB
30
1. Quickscreen Full Privacy Horizontal Top and Bottom
Capping Rail
2. Quickscreen Heavy Duty Gate Frame
(Qty 2 per gate)
3. Quickscreen Heavy Duty Gate Frame Cap 2 Pack (1 per
frame, 2 per gate)
4. 6" Full Privacy T&G Board.
5. Quickscreen HD gate frame screws 50pk
1
2
3
4
5
1.  QSP-HDGF-KIT
Quickscreen Heavy Duty Gate Frame Kit
2. QSP-HDGATE-1828/2413-FR
Quickscreen Heavy Duty Gate Frame
72" or 95" Long
3. Quickscreen 1", 2.56" 6" or full
privacy slat
4. Heavy Duty Top and Bottom Rail
5. SS-TS-50-SS034
Hex Head SS304 Screws
6. Heavy Duty Bracket
4pk with dome head screws
23
1
6
4
5
31
H O R I Z O N T A L  F U L L  P R I V A C Y  S Y S T E M
Heavy Duty Gate Frame
71" long
Order Code: QSP-HDGATE-1828-FR
Heavy Duty Gate Frame
95" long
Order Code: QSP-HDGATE-2413-FR
Rail Bracket 4 Pack
Order Code: QSP-GFR-BRAC-4PK
Heavy duty gate frame cap
(2 pack)
Metal End Plate
Order Code: QSP-HDGFC-2PK
• Includes 4 x plates & 18 screws
50pk Self drilling screw
SS304
Order Code: SS-TS-50-SS304
• PP 534 / AP534
• .125" wall thickness with .2" center web
• .125" radius corners
• PP 534 / AP534
• .125" wall thickness with .2" center web
• .125" radius corners
Images & drawings are not to scale
Powder coat colors —
Powder coat colors —
Powder coat colors —
MN G W TB
MN G W TB
MN G W TB
Quickscreen Heavy Duty Top
and Bottom Rail
84" long
Order Code: QSP-HDGATE-TBRAIL-2134
• Two required per gate
32
Quickscreen Full Privacy Horizontal Capping Rail